

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6235-6252/2010

SOUTHERN RLY.MAZDOOR UNION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAZDOOR WELF.TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 04/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.  
Mr Danish Gubair Khan, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

Reasons for the lapse be spelt out.

List again on 2.2.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar

hj